## **GUANGDONG PISEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.**

## **FCC DoC Attestation Letter**

To: Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD

FCC ID: 2AF56-TS-D203RX

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to ascertain that <u>GUANGDONG PISEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.</u> product <u>Laser Pointer</u>

**Dongle** has been the units used for conducting FCC compliance testing.

The DoC part will be tested by FCC recognized test lab (WH Technology Corp. APEC TEL: TW1083).

If you have any question or concerns, please contact us.

Sincerely,

signature

COCO LEE / GUANGDONG PISEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. Company Name: GUANGDONG PISEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

Address: 9 QINFU 1ST. STREET JINTANG INDUSTRY ZONE, LIUYUE, LONGGANG, SHENZHEN, CHINA

Email: pisen@pisen.com.cn

Co Co lee